Crail-Johnson

FOUNDATION
Grants 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

Organization

Access Mammoth

Access Mammoth

Access Mammoth

Access Mammoth

Access Mammoth

Access Mammoth

Achievable Health

Al Wooten Jr. Youth Center
American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Red Cross

Angelica Center for Art and Music
Angels Gate Cultural Center

Artin Motion

Assistance League of San Pedro-South Bay
Biddy Mason Charitable Foundation

Black Chamber of Commerce of OC Education Fund

Boys & Girls Clubs of Carson

Boys & Girls Clubs of Long Beach

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Los Angeles Harbor
Bridge Cities Alliance

Calibrate

Calibrate

California Rural Legal Assistance

Casa Youth Shelter

Center for Strategic Partnerships (LA County)
Century Villages at Cabrillo (CVC)
Champions of Caring Connections, Inc.
Changent

Children Today

Children's Hospital Los Angeles

Christian Outreach in Action

Claris Health

CoachArt

Construction Industry Education Foundation
Counseling Partners of Los Angeles
Doctors without Borders USA

EmpowHer Institute

Farm Lot 59

For The Child Inc

Foster Nation

Freedom4U

FRIENDS of Cabrillo Marine Aquarium
FRIENDS of Cabrillo Marine Aquarium
Friends of St. Lawrence Watts Youth Center
Fulfillment Fund

Global Arts

Governor Wolf Historical

Grant Amount

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$350.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$500.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,029.97
$5,000.00
$500.00

Type of Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Special Event

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support



Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Guide Dogs for the Blind, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity International
Harbor Community Health Centers
Harbor Connects

Harbor Connects

Harbor Interfaith Services, Inc.
Hollywood Food Coalition

Hope through Housing Foundation
IgA Nephropathy Foundation

Jewish Family Services of Los Angeles
Kid City Hope Place

Kids in the Spotlight

L.A. Choral Lab

L.A. Choral Lab

LA Partnership for Early Childhood Investment
LA Trust for Children's Health

Levitt & Quinn Family Law Center, Inc.
Liberty Hill Foundation

Liberty Hill Foundation

Long Beach Bar Foundation

Long Beach BLAST

Long Beach Community Table

Los Angeles Conservancy

Los Angeles Conservancy

Los Angeles Conservancy

Los Angeles County Bar Association - Counsel for

Justice

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Metropolitan Debate Commission
Love Leo Rescue

Marine Mammal Care Center Los Angeles
Marine Mammal Care Center Los Angeles
Marine Mammal Care Center Los Angeles
Minds Matter Southern California

My Friend's Place

My Friend's Place

My Friend's Place

New Village Girls Academy

Occidental College

ONEgeneration

Open Paths Counseling Center
Operation Jump Start

Our Community LA

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$30,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$750.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$2,500.00
$100.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$518.45
$750.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,100.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00

Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Capital Campaign

Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Capital Campaign

Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support

General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support



Partners for Pediatric Vision

Pinup for Pitbulls

Planned Parenthood Federation of America
Point Fermin Marine Science STEAM Magnet
Port of Los Angeles High School

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Reading Partners

Ready, Set, Read!

Richstone Center, Inc.

Royal Family KIDS - Cowlitz County

Ruby Winzler Children's Center

Salvation Army

San Pedro Chamber of Commerce

San Pedro Chamber of Commerce

San Pedro City Ballet

Sanctuary of Hope

School on Wheels, Inc.

Second Chance Dog Rescue

Sharefest Community Development, Inc.
Social & Emotional Wellness Initiative
SOS Outreach

South Central Los Angeles Ministry Project
Southern California Grantmakers
Southern California Grantmakers
Southern Poverty Law Center

Street Poets, Inc.

Strive

Sunnyside 5 Student Housing Project
TGTHR

The Compton Initiative

The Giving Spirit

The Laundry Truck

The Nonprofit Partnership

Tichenor Clinic for Children

Toberman Neighborhood Center, Inc.
UC Berkeley Foundation

UCSB Foundation

UCSF Benioff Children's Hospitals Foundation
Un Mundo de Amigos Preschool

UNICEF USA

United American Indian Involvement, Inc.
United Through Reading

University Muslim Medical Association, Inc.
Urban Scholar Academy (U.S.A.)

Urban Txt Teens Exploring Technology
USA for UNHCR

Ventura County Community Foundation
Veterans Art Project

Windy City Entertainment

Youth Emerging Stronger

TOTAL GRANTS 2024 $1,063,716.21

$10,000.00
$100.00
$350.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,036.27
$500.00
$150.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$520.87
$7,500.00
$15,000.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$250.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$300.00
$100.00
$510.65
$500.00
$15,000.00

Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Conference Sponsorship
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
Program/Project Support
Program/Project Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
General Operating/Unrestricted Support
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